
Platz Mannschaft Landkreis Pumpe Zeit
1 Ehrenberg Altenburger Land ZL 1500 24,38 0,00 0,00
2 Lengefeld Weimarer Land ZL 1500 26,16 1,78 1,78
3 Zella Unstrut-Hainich-K. ZL 1500 26,93 2,55 0,77
4 Kleinbrüchter Kyffhäuserkreis ZL 1500 27,06 2,68 0,13
5 Wernshausen Schmalk.-Mein. ZL 1500 29,26 4,88 2,20
6 Mihla Eisenach ZL 1500 29,82 5,44 0,56
7 Mengelrode Eichsfeld ZL 1500 30,88 6,50 1,06
8 Brünn Hildburghausen ZL 1500 36,25 11,87 5,37
9 Kleinbrembach Sömmerda ZL 1500 36,83 12,45 0,58
10 Frienstedt Erfurt ZL 1500 38,52 14,14 1,69
11 Tegau Saale-Orla-Kreis ZL 1500 38,74 14,36 0,22
12 Schmerfeld Ilmkreis ZL 1500 38,98 14,60 0,24
13 Gudersleben Nordhausen ZL 1500 41,08 16,70 2,10
14 Volkmannsdorf Saale-Schwarza ZL 1500 42,84 18,46 1,76
15 Kleinrettbach Gotha ZL 1500 disq.

Platz Mannschaft Landkreis Pumpe Zeit
1 Mengelrode Eichsfeld ZL 1500 30,22 5,84 5,84
2 Vehra Sömmerda ZL 1500 38,76 14,38 8,54
3 Lengefeld Weimarer Land ZL 1500 41,75 17,37 2,99
4 Uthleben Nordhausen ZL 1500 45,32 20,94 3,57
5 Remda-Teichel Saale-Schwarza ZL 1500 48,45 24,07 3,13
6 Schafhausen Schmalk.-Mein. ZL 1500 50,00 25,62 1,55
7 Neusiß Ilmkreis ZL 1500 56,03 31,65 6,03
8 Langenorla Saale-Orla-Kreis ZL 1500 58,68 34,30 2,65
9 Hüpstedt Unstrut-Hainich ZL 1500 -
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